
BIKE PRODUCTION PTE LTD 
610, Serangoon Road S(218216) 

Tel: 63922555, 62995177 Fax: 62975400

ROC/ GST Reg No.: 200007407G 

Date:9 Feb 2021 

SUPPL FOR REPAIR: HONDA CB400 FBK5719X 

Chassis No.: 

Engine No.

Qty Description Estimate
$125.00 EF 
$175.00 Bi 

$215.00 DE 
$395.00 tn ED 
$65.00 N 

$295.00 
$145.00 

$95.00 

1 pc 
1 pc 

1 pc 

1 pc 

Front left signal 
Meter bracket 
Right switch assy 
Right engine cover
Right engine cover gasket 
Rear right tail cover 

Right side cover 
Rear right footrest

1 pc 
pc 

Ipc 
1 pc 

$1,510.00 
$151.00

$1,359.00 
Less discount 10% 

Special nett items 

Labour for dismantle and fixing of suppl items $106-00 SO 

Total Estimate $1,459.00 

Note: The above estimate is subjected to the prevailing GST of 7% 
CTIO 0DU 
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ForBike Production Pte Ltd 
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