BIKE PRODUCTION PTE LTD

610, Serangoon Road S(218216) Tel: 63922555, 62995177 Fax: 62975400

ROC/ GST Reg No.: 200007407G

Date: 9 Feb 2021

SUPPL FOR REPAIR: HONDA CB400 - FBK5719X

Chassis No.: Engine No.:

Oty	<u>Description</u>	<u>Estimate</u>
1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc 1 pc	Front left signal Meter bracket Right switch assy Right engine cover Right engine cover gasket Rear right tail cover Right side cover Rear right footrest	\$125.00 \$175.00 \$215.00 DEF \$395.00 Leared \$65.00 NEC \$295.00 \$145.00 \$95.00 SC
	Less discount 10%	\$1,510.00 \$151.00 \$1,359.00
,	Special nett items	
1)	Labour for dismantle and fixing of suppl items	\$1 00.00 SO
	Total Estimate	\$1,459.00

Note: The above estimate is subjected to the prevailing GST of 7%

For Bike Production Pte Ltd